【 暖 通 轴 流 风 机 行 业 领 跑 者 】
w w w . k e m a o f a n s . c o m
高效外转子 EC 风机
K Series
High Efficient External Rotor EC Axial Fans
【暖通轴流风机行业领跑者】
 The Pioneer in HVAC Axial Fan Industry
浙江科贸实业有限公司

】
01
【型号说明 Model Description】
【结构说明 Structure Description】
高效外转子 EC 风机
K Series
High Efficient External Rotor EC Axial Fans
公司介绍
Kemao
Brief Introduction
KA KD KW KG KE KN KU KQ
X X  X X X X X X □ X □  - □ □  X X X  X X X - X X X
3位扩展  3-bit extension
输入功率Input power:  W/10    200W=020     1500W=150
电压Voltage:110/220/230/240/380/400/415/440/460/480/575/600V
电机形式          Motor of type
     T :三相          T:Three-phase
     E:单相          E:Single-phase
     D:直流         D:Direct-current
5:50Hz,   6:60Hz,   EC/DC 不标Unlabel
叶片材质Material of blade:   A: 铝Alum    S:钢 STELL    P:塑料 Plastic
叶片数量Number of blades
风机出风方向 Direction of air flow    V:吸风sucking    A:鼓风 blowing
风机直径Fan diameter/10   300=030    1250=125+ 轴向高度Blade axial height(mm)
风机系列代号Fan series
轴流Axial:KA/KD/KW/KG/KE/KN/KU/KQ
例如Example：
KU03059V5P-5E230-010-000    交流AC
KU03059V5P-E230-010-000      直流EC
KU-轴流配短风筒网罩
030: 风机直径Fan diameter 300(mm)
59: 叶片轴向高度Blade axial heigh 59(mm)
V: 吸风sucking
5P: 5片塑料风叶Plastic blades
E230: 单相 Single-phase EC230V
5E230: 50Hz交流单相  50Hz Single-phase  AC230V
010: 输入功率Input power 100W
000: 扩展extension
 Zhejiang KEMAO Industrial Co., Ltd. was established in 1994, which
covers an area of more than 250,000 square meters and is located in